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Users Sessions
51,369 68,651
+2.3% +29%
2020%5H4 66,525
20204%4R 58,015
2020%3 A 53,352
2020%5HA 11.76%
2020%4HA 10.15%
202043 A 9.83%
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Pages / Session

5.03

£ 9.9%

292,646
232,634
209,808

48.57%
49.21%
49.45%
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Sessions (HT4E)

Bounce Rate

45.77%

t 8.4%

4.4
4.01
3.93

1.31

1.26

Goal Conversion Rate (FII£E)

Goal Conversion Rate

14.06%

$-5.6%

50,922
44,542
42,299

71.95%
73.6%
73.42%

Total Value

$5,556.57
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Home

Google Online Store

YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...
The Google Merchandise Store- Log In
Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise St...
Men's T-Shirts | Apparel | Google Merchandise ...
Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Shopping Cart

Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise Store
YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...
Store search results

Sale | Google Merchandise Store

Campus Collection | Google Merchandise Store
New | Google Merchandise Store

Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merchandise...
Home

Hats | Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merchandise...

The Google Merchandise Store - My Account
Accessories | Google Merchandise Store
Frequently Asked Questions

Womens | Apparel | Google Merchandise Store
Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise St...
Office | Google Merchandise Store

Backpacks | Bags | Google Merchandise Store
Google Campus Bike

Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise Store

Noogler Android Figure 2019

Google | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandise...

Google | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandise...

7RA118 7H13H

7R158
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@ New Visitor

/home

/home
/google+redesign/shop+by...
/signin.html
/google+redesign/lifestyle/...
/googlet+redesign/apparel/...
/google+redesign/apparel
/basket.html
/googlet+redesign/lifestyle/...
/store.html

/asearch.html

/store.html

/store.html
/googlet+redesign/new
/google+redesign/apparel/...
/store.html
/googlet+redesign/apparel/...

/store.html

/myaccount.html?mode=vie...

/googletredesign/accessori...

/store-policies/frequently-a...
/googlet+redesign/apparel/...
/store.html

/googlet+redesign/office

/googlet+redesign/bags/bac...

/google+redesign/accessori...

/store.html

/googletredesign/accessori...

/store.html

/googlet+redesign/shop+by...

7R17H 7R19H 7821H 7H23H 7R25H 7R27H 7829H 7A31H
@ Returning Visitor
15441 - 32.7% 0.56%
10,338 e 60.1% 0.02%
4,666 N 55.9% 2.61%
4,402 N 33.4% 0.84%
3,343 _ 3.08%
2,755 37.9% 4.07%
2,423 38.1% 1.98%
1,867 37.7% 2.62%
1,319 58.5% 8.42%
1,228 51.4% 1.71%
1,169 42.5% 1.71%
1,122 34.8% 14.17%
1,060 39.4% 3.58%
1,012 29.2% 1.28%
981 35.8% 4.79%
961 M 48.7% 1.66%
6920 35.3% 1.45%
683N 39.4% 18.01%
saal T
5028 66.5% 3.39%
e .
426l 26.1% 2.35%
348| 41.7% 10.92%
336 66.4% 3.27%
318} 38.7% 2.2%
2711 43.9% 9.96%
259] 46.7% 0%
245| 38.4% 17.14%
244) 44.7% 3.69%
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Hour / Sessions

Day of Week 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
HiER 235 192 170 172 187 228 219 280 291 349 323 284
AiEH 307 275 312 251 294 292 450
KEEH 462 367 329 326 360 431 446
JKEEH 397 396 361 282 328 448
AiER 439 411 339 311 339 422
=HEH 353 334 888 285 271 322 430
THER 265 234 217 235 180 193 260 268 295 308 285 303
[ EEEAIH# ] [ Erff A H#ERS ]
—— Sessions —— Pageviews —— Sessions —— Pageviews
1.55 85 5,000 2578
4,000 25
65
15
3,000 1.57%8
E s 8 g
§ 47 % § %
@ a ® 2000 15 <
5,000
25
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0 0 0 0
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Sessions Pages / Session Goal Conversion Rate
1. California 11,296 - 7,402.0 e 7.52 24.4%
2. (not set) 2,689 10 2,016.0 3.41 8.55%
3. New York 2,608 1,799.0 6.31 21.05%
4. Texas 2,473 108 1,765.0 6.14 19.49%
5. Ontario 2,25110 1,574.0000 5.7 15.42%
6. England 2,101 8 1,767.0 000 2.96 5.95%
7. Massachusetts 1,524 1,026.000 5.61 16.6%
8. Illinois 1,511 1,048.0008 6.89 22.63%
9. Washington 1,503 1,056.0 08 6.92 21.36%
10. Florida 1,181 901.0/™ 4.85 13.12%
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5,000
4,000
3,000
16.8% 2,000
1,000
0
2534 1824 3544 4554 5564 65+
® male @ female ® 2534 @ 1824 > B male I female
[RekB L HTT 1) —K]
Affinity Category (reach) Users
1. Shoppers/Value Shoppers 14,302 T
2. Media & Entertainment/Movie Lovers 13,671 T
3. Technology/Technophiles 13,068 TT————
4. Lifestyles & Hobbies/Green Living Enthusiasts o852 I
5. Media & Entertainment/Music Lovers o215 I
6. Lifestyles & Hobbies/Outdoor Enthusiasts 8973
7. Media & Entertainment/Light TV Viewers se80 .
8. Sports & Fitness/Health & Fitness Buffs 8,500 .
9. Travel/Business Travelers 8474
10. Beauty & Wellness/Frequently Visits Salons 8,360 "
11. Travel/Travel Buffs 8,104 ———
12. Lifestyles & Hobbies/Business Professionals 7,800 .
13. Home & Garden/Do-It-Yourselfers 7,667 .
14. Lifestyles & Hobbies/Shutterbugs Ay
15. Food & Dining/Coffee Shop Regulars 7467 -
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https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=14.007444,10.579428&z=1&t=m&hl=ja&gl=JP&mapclient=apiv3
https://www.google.com/intl/ja_JP/help/terms_maps.html
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Users Sessions Pages / Session Bounce Rate Goal Conversion Rate Total Value
324,073 449,903 4.45 47.47% 11.94% $32,241
§-45.1% §-45.9% £ 0.5% £ 10.3% §-20.6% §-49%
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Organic Search 28,823
Direct 17,323
Referral 11,520
Display 5,532
Social 2,544
Affiliates 1,439
Paid Search 769
(Other) 701
I Organic Search
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Sessions
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tablet

@ desktop

@® mobile

73.56% 21,203 50.7%
75.36% 13,055 36.2...
44.05% 5,074 31.4..
75.16% 4,158 74.5...
89.62% 2,280 54.5...
74.22% 1,068 59.6...
39.4% 303 39.6...
53.64% 376 33.9...
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7.51
3.6
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2.36
6.1
6.39

B Affiliates

Qi

Q¥ ol

FaA—Y—0DES

@ Returning Visitor

N

o BTAtYY 3y / avI—L 3 VEME wisRakR)

Sessions

gl g oS! o

00:02:37
00:03:46
00:05:03
00:00:57
00:01:34
00:02:04
00:03:53
00:04:00

Il Paid Search

ol

v

I S © A > )
S \1 S \i © \z © \1 S \z S \:i a0
rLQ 29 qp rLQ rLQ 29%" 90 0 QSS
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o IUTAVIR=Y
1. Home /home 15,441 . 32.7% 0.56%
2. Google Online Store /home 10,338 e 60.1% 0.02%
3 YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...  /google+redesign/shop+by... 4,666 N 55.9% 2.61%
4. The Google Merchandise Store - Log In /signin.html 4,402 N 33.4% 0.84%
5% Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise St...  /google+redesign/lifestyle/... 3,343 _ 3.08%
6. Men's T-Shirts | Apparel | Google Merchandise ...  /google+redesign/apparel/... 2,755 37.9% 4.07%
7. Apparel | Google Merchandise Store /googlet+redesign/apparel 2,423 38.1% 1.98%
8. Shopping Cart /basket.html 1,867 10 37.7% 2.62%
9. Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise Store /googlet+redesign/lifestyle/... 1,319 58.5% 8.42%
10. YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...  /store.html 1,228 51.4% 1.71%
11. Store search results /asearch.html 1,169 42.5% 1.71%
12. Sale | Google Merchandise Store /store.html 1,1228 34.8% 14.17%
13. Campus Collection | Google Merchandise Store  /store.html 1,060 39.4% 3.58%
14.  New | Google Merchandise Store /googlet+redesign/new 1,0128 29.2% 1.28%
15.  Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merchandise... /googlet+redesign/apparel/... 981l 35.8% 4.79%
1-100/2237 < >
o BIRER—D
1. Checkout Confirmation /ordercompleted.html 217 38.2% $51.45 -
2. Google Austin Campus Zip Hoodie /google+redesign/apparel/google+austin... 7 0.0% $51.08
3. Google Light Pen Red /googlet+redesign/office/google+light+up... 20 10.0% $17.03
4. Google Light Pen Green /googlet+redesign/office/google+light+up... 29 20.7% $13.33 0
5% The Google Merchandise Store-Log In /registersuccess.html 247 2.8% $13.25
6. Google Pen Citron /googlet+redesign/office/google+pen+citr... 26 15.4% $12.26 0
7. YouTube Pen 2-Pack /google+redesign/office/youtubet+pen+2... 51 31.4% $6.66
8. Google Utensil Set /googletredesign/accessories/google+ut... 90 22.2% $6.240
9. Google LA Campus Lapel Pin /googletredesign/accessories/googletla... 4 0.0% Sel
10. Payment Method /payment.html 1,209 39.6% $5.78
11. Google Cork Pencil Pouch /googlet+redesign/office/google+cork+pe... 44 18.2% $5.511
12. Google 16 oz Tumbler Blue /googletredesign/drinkware/google+160... 25 20.0% $5.511
13. Google Crew Combed Cotton Sock /googletredesign/apparel/googlet+google... 34 26.5% $5.511
14. Google Pen Neon Coral /google+redesign/office/google+pen+neo... 7 0.0% $5.298
15, Google Laptop Sleeve Charcoal /googletredesign/accessories/googletla... 49 22.4% $5.140
1-100/1534 < >

Goal Conversion Rate

Total Value
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Landing Page Sessions % New Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Pages / Session Avgl.]rsat:is;i‘on Com(:)?:tlions - Crgar'it\éersion
/home 25,954 70.57% 18,317 43.77% 5.2 00:03:23 3,674 14.16%
/store.html 7,406 59.36% 4,396 42.05% 5.55 00:03:31 1,190 16.07%
/googletredesign/shop+by+brand/y... 4,898 92.63% 4,537 55.68% 3.58 00:01:28 347 7.08%
/signin.html 4,416 63.72% 2,814 33.45% 6.22 00:04:37 882 19.97%
/google+redesign/lifestyle/drinkware 3,368 72.92% 2,456 80.17% 2.57 00:00:53 147 4.36%
/google+redesign/apparel/mens/me... 2,814 87.24% 2,455 38.06% 5,57 00:02:54 493 17.52%
/google+redesign/apparel 2,438 76.17% 1,857 38.27% 5.69 00:03:45 401 16.45%
/basket.html 1,919 46.27% 888 37.31% 5.68 00:04:26 516 26.89%
/googletredesign/lifestyle/bags 1,332 81.08% 1,080 58.56% 5.86 00:01:55 164 12.31%
/asearch.html 1,192 61.07% 728 42.11% 4.2 00:03:31 140 11.74%

1-100/446 < 5

o T4l MY (B2lERE) BIRT—4H AMER o BBEEEE L5741 v NS BEEABNT ALY h Y EHE

Goal
Conversion
Rate

Session
Duration

Goal

Unique Avg. Time on
Completions

Pageviews Page Bounce Rate % Exit

Page path level 2 Pageviews

/apparel/ 55,879 34,795 00:00:39 38.74% 13.72% 21.85% 381:16:46
/quickview 55,509 14,401 00:00:21 14.01% 4.39% _ 20:31:17
/lifestyle/ 30,189 14,925 00:00:33 _ 18.96% 700 13.27% 135:00:54
/shop+by+brand/ 16,986 9,401 00:00:34 _ 25.03% 268 4.97% 151:47:23
/apparel 7,581 5,937 00:00:58 37.99% 24.24% 95 3.87% 153:49:48
/new 7,473 6,163 00:00:51 28.67% 20.23% 148 14.1% 79:58:39
/accessories/ 4,835 3,793 00:00:49 25.96% 111 9.7% 41:52:39
/bags/ 4,318 3,671 00:00:58 23.48% 122 14.4% 36:27:53
/drinkware/ 3,662 3,019 00:00:53 22.31% 73 9.99% 36:11:56
/office/ 2,519 1,987 00:00:47 18.38% 72 23.53% 15:08:12

1-64/64 < >

o UM FARRRT—5 AR

Avg. Session Goal Goal Conversion

Search Term Sessions % New Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Pages / Session Duration Completions Rate

1-1/1 £ )
o BERHNEIER o BBEBIER 57 (v oK<, BBHEANBUT ¢ LY kU EHE
Page Title Sessions New Users Pages / Session c om(:)(l)(?tli P Goal C;:t\éersion [?Sfastl:m
Home /home 15,446 10,112 1.67 135 0.87%
Google Online Store /home 10,338 8,082 1.17 9 0.09% 359:09:42
The Google Merchandise Store-Log In  /signin.html 4,402 2,805 2.63 130 2.95% 340:02:57
Apparel | Google Merchandise Store /google+redesign/apparel 2,441 1,846 3.08 94 3.85% 153:29:27
Shopping Cart /basket.html 1,878 849 10.64 588 28.38% 136:19:30
Men's T-Shirts | Apparel | Google Merc...  /google+redesign/apparel/m... 2,767 2,419 1.23 17 0.61% 132:12:11
YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Me...  /googletredesign/shop+by+b... 4,693 4,374 1.19 25 0.53% 115:50:43
Sale | Google Merchandise Store /store.html 1,148 544 8.82 248 21.6% 89:56:23
New | Google Merchandise Store /googletredesign/new 1,021 557 7.19 147 14.4% 78:11:14
Store search results /asearch.html 1,189 713 6.45 148 12.45% 69:29:17

1-100/1534 < >

o R—URE—F

[ F/1R1 RBRAE—F]

Avg. Page Load Time

T Avg. Server Response Avg. Page Download Time
sec

Time (sec) (sec)

Device Category Bounce Rate

desktop 3.41 0.98 0.12
mobile 6.81 1.08 0.28
tablet 9.66 1 0.46

1-3/3 ¢ >

[ERXMNLVES5T74099])

Goal Goal Conversion Speed Metrics
Completions Rate Sample

Page Title Landing Page Sessions New Users Bounce Rate

YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Mer...  /google+redesign/shop+by+... 2,194 2,071 54.51% 3.56%

Lifestyle /home 0 0 null 40 null _
Apparel | Google Merchandise Store /store.html 49 18 53.06% 12 24.49% _
Home /home 2,396 1,999 38.81% 0.71% _
Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Mercha...  /google+redesign/lifestyle/dri... 2,519 1,802 81.74% 3.65% _
Men's T-Shirts | Apparel | Google Merc...  /googletredesign/apparel/m... 1,363 1,211 41.23% 4.7% 29

Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise ... /google+redesign/lifestyle/ba... 808 680 55.32% 13.37% 27
Apparel | Google Merchandise Store /google+redesign/apparel 1,032 855 42.15% 2.23% 26
Shopping Cart /home 0 0 null 23 null 21
Google Online Store /home 2,156 1,858 56.12% 2 0.09% 21

1-100/947 < >

[PC-2TLYhk FS57499]

Page Title Landing Page Sessions New Users Bounce Rate Com?:?:tlion . Goal Cg:t\;ersion Speg;lnl:gtla;rics
Home /home 13,045 8,112 31.63% 70 0.54%

Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merc... /home 0 0 null _ null

Sale | Google Merchandise Store /home 0 0 null _ null _
Google Online Store /home 8,182 6,224 61.15% 0 0% 67
Shopping Cart /home 0 0 null 157 null 52

The Google Merchandise Store-LogIn  /signin.html 4,037 2,537 31.36% 27 0.67% 47
YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Mer...  /google+redesign/shop+by+... 2,472 2,284 57.04% 44 1.78% 46
Small Goods | Lifestyle | Google Merch... /home 0 0 null 114 null 43
Sale | Google Merchandise Store /signin.html 0 0 null 119 null 42
Store search results /store.html 0 0 null 12 null 42

1-100/2020 < >
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1,500 6,000
1,000 4,000
500 I I 2,000
0 ll- 0
25-34 35-44 55-64 desktop ~ mobile tablet
18-24 45-54 65+
B Users B Users
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[ i ) [ ERT/ 81 RAELLE: )
8,000 35

6,000

4,000

2,000

0
25-34

35-44

55-64

18-24 45-54 65+

B Users

o CVHERF ¥ RIL

Referral

(Other)

Paid Search

Direct
Organic
Social

Display

Search

Affiliates

e CVEHER—

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.

Shopping Cart

Shopping Cart

Small Goods | Lifestyle | Google Merchandis...

Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise ...

Shopping Cart

Small Goods | Lifestyle | Google Merchandis...

Kids | Apparel | Google Merchandise Store
Womens | Apparel | Google Merchandise St...
Home

Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Hats | Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Home

YouTube | Comprar por marca | Loja de mer...

The Google Merchandise Store- Log In

a,affafeaf'a,azaf-a,"a, afg§afe Google Mer...

Store search results

YouTube | Magasiner par marque | Google ...
Gift Cards | Google Merchandise Store
Checkout Your Information

New | Google Merchandise Store

Google | Comprar por marca | Tienda de art...

Page Unavailable

Google Online Store

Women's T-Shirts | Apparel | Google Mercha...

Flamingo and Friends Tee Blue

Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise ...

Stickers | Stationery | Google Merchandise S...

YouTube | Mua s4°"m theo nhA£n hid»tu | ...

afjafea,°/af|afa,»affa,"a,"| a,¢af'af-af«| Go...
Drinkware | Estilo de vida | Tienda de artAcul...
Backpacks | Bags | Google Merchandise Sto...

Hommes / Unisexe | VA2tements | Google M...

Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise Store
Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Office | Google Merchandise Store

Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise ...

Drinkware | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise ...

Bags | Lifestyle | Google Merchandise Store

Kids | Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Bolsas | Estilo de vida | Tienda de artAculos ...

Writing | Stationery | Google Merchandise St...

Shop by Brand | Google Merchandise Store

YouTube NakupovaA¥ podA%a znaA ky Ob...
YouTube | Shop by Brand | Google Merchan...

Google | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...

Stationery | Google Merchandise Store
Sale | Google Merchandise Store
Stationery | Google Merchandise Store

Page Unavailable

Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merchandi...
Men's / Unisex | Apparel | Google Merchandi...
Google | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...
Writing | Stationery | Google Merchandise St...

Campus Collection | Google Merchandise St...

Apparel | Google Merchandise Store

Google | Shop by Brand | Google Merchandi...

Sale | Google Merchandise Store

Womens | Apparel | Google Merchandise St...

Lifestyle

Lifestyle

desktop

B Users

tablet

mobile

11,520
701
769

17,323

28,823

2,544
5,532

1,439

/signin.html

/store.html

/google+redesign/new

/basket.html

/google+redesign/new

/store.html

/google+redesign/new

/store.html

/signin.html

/store.html/quickview

/store.html
/store-policies/frequently-asked-questions...
/store.html

/registersuccess.html

/store.html
/store-policies/frequently-asked-questions...
/google+redesign/shop+by+brand/youtub...
/store.html

/yourinfo.html

/store.html
/google+redesign/shop+by+brand/google
/yourinfo.html/home

/store.html

/google+redesign/apparel/womens/wome...

/storeitem.html
/googletredesign/drinkware/google+woo...
/store.html/quickview
/google+redesign/shop+by+brand/youtube
/store.html
/google+redesign/lifestyle/drinkware
/google+redesign/bags/backpacks//quick...
/google+redesign/apparel/mens
/store.html/quickview

/store.html
/googletredesign/office/quickview
/store.html/quickview
/google+redesign/lifestyle/drinkware/quic...
/google+redesign/lifestyle/bags/quickview
/googlet+redesign/apparel/kids/quickview
/googletredesign/lifestyle/bags
/store.html/quickview
/store.html/quickview

/googletredesign/shop+by+brand/youtube

/google+redesign/shop+by+brand/youtub...

/googletredesign/shop+by+brand/google...
/store.html
/store.html/quickview

/store.html/quickview

/eco/eco-jersey+chrome+zip+up+hoodie.a...

/store.html/quickview

/store.html

/store.html

/store.html

/store.html/quickview
/googletredesign/apparel/quickview
/store.html/quickview

/store.html
/google+redesign/apparel/womens/quick...
/store.html/quickview

/store.html

® male

® male

[ 15 ]

@® female

[ 150 ]

@ female
2,662
138
147
2,934
3,180
207
342
44
2 58
4 69
1 13
1 9
1 8
3 20
1 6
4 21
3 10
1 3
5 12
1 1
1 1
8 8
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
23 23
1 1
5 5
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
4 2
2 1
2 1
12 5
82 38
8 g
24 7
46 13
55 15
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
40 10
12 3
90 21
58 13
5 1
5 1
62 12
683 123
245 42
41 7
24 4
27 4
27 4
1,122 159
15 2
15 2
182 23

[HR-VE—SHE]

@ New Visitor

@ Returning Visi...

[#HR-VE—SHE]

@ New Visitor

2,900%
1,725%
1,300%
900%
800%
666.67%
600%
525%
333.33%
300%
240%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
41.67%
40.24%
37.5%
29.17%
28.26%
27.27%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
23.33%
22.41%
20%
20%
19.35%
18.01%
17.14%
17.07%
16.67%
14.81%
14.81%
14.17%
13.33%
13.33%

12.64%

1-100/2383

@ Returning Visi...

23.11%
19.69%
19.12%
16.94%
11.03%
8.14%
6.18%
3.06%
1-8/8

<

$0.17
$0.96
$0
$0.41
$0
$1
$0
$0.16
$1.17
$0
$0.73
$0
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0.54
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0
$2.32
$0
$0
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2.49
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0.33
$0.16
$0
S0
$0
$0
$0.36
$0
$0
$0.93
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Campaign Device Impressions Campaign ID Avg. CPC Conversions Conv. rate
Campaign - Fun Mobile Phone 5,464 188,572 1,375,171,299 $0.19 $1,051 435 7.96%
Campaign - Biking Computer 4,666 150,386 470,687,064 $0.32 $1,492 185 3.96%
Campaign - Dynamic Search... Computer 4111 88,668 272,290,518 $0.41 $1,678 40 0.97%
Campaign - Wearables Computer 3,945 113,829 544,581,516 $0.38 $1,516 247 6.26%
Campaign - Wearables Tablets 2,652 71,380 544,581,516 $0.21 $545 61 2.3%
Campaign - Accessories Tablets 2,273 58,884 602,383,116 $0.35 $800 79 3.48%
Campaign - Accessories Computer 1,961 103,717 602,383,116 $0.15 $297 104 5.3%
Campaign - Holiday Mobile Phone 1,925 55,410 458,390,433 $0.18 $346 98 5.09%
Campaign - Fun Tablets 1,807 113,977 916,780,866 $0.13 $226 52 2.88%
Campaign - Jackets Mobile Phone 1,788 94,043 916,780,866 $0.12 $§223 89 4.98%
1-18/18 ¢
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15

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

o FRIFAM/NT+—T 2R

Device-

Computer
Mobile Phone

Tablets

o BRYTY

2020/07/26 Campaign - ...
2020/07/24 Campaign - ...
2020/07/05 Campaign - ...
2020/07/18 Campaign-T...
2020/07/25 Campaign - ...
2020/07/30 Campaign-T...
2020/07/22 Campaign - ...
2020/07/17 Campaign - ...
2020/07/31 Campaign-T...
2020/07/07 Campaign - ...
2020/07/14 Campaign-T...
2020/07/27 Campaign - ...
2020/07/21 Campaign - ...
2020/07/10 Campaign - ...
2020/07/19 Campaign - ...
o BEX—TJ—F

Computer
Mobile Phone
Tablets
Computer
Mobile Phone
Computer
Computer
Computer
Mobile Phone
Computer
Computer
Computer
Computer
Mobile Phone

Mobile Phone

Campaign-

2020/07/26
2020/07/24
2020/07/05
2020/07/18
2020/07/25
2020/07/30
2020/07/22
2020/07/17
2020/07/31
2020/07/07
2020/07/14
2020/07/27
2020/07/21
2020/07/10
2020/07/19

Clicks
18,693

11,110
8,301

Campaign

Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...

Campaign - ...

Campaign

Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...
Campaign - ...

Campaign - ...

441,232
326,364

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Tablets

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Computer
Computer

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Computer
Computer
Computer

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Mobile Pho...

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Tablets

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Computer
Computer

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Computer
Computer
Computer

Computer

Mobile Pho...

Mobile Pho...

Impressions

664,873

Impressions

1,506
984
995

II

353

503
26 28,738
273 9,098
1,443 29,064
)3 15,335

837

oo
oo
N

Impressions

1,506
984 29,732
995 32,005

26 28,738
273 9,098
1,443 29,064
55 15,333

837

©
(o]
N

Avg.
CPC

$0.08
$0.34
$0.24
$0.15
$0.13
$0.39
$0.22
$0.18

$0.34
$0.24
$0.15
$0.13
$0.39
$0.22
$0.18

Conversions

Conversions

Conversions

1-3/3

Conv. rate Cost / Conv.-

$0.07
$0.82
$4.84
$5.23
$2.06
$2.97
$0.2
$1
$4.7
$3.25
$2
$1.85
$6.18
$4.04
$3.53
1-31/31

Conv. rate v Cost / Conv.-

$0.07
$0.82
$4.84
$5.23
$2.06
$2.97
$0.2
$1
$4.7
$3.25
$2
$1.85
$6.18
$4.04
$3.53
1-31/31

Conv. rate
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Conv. rate-

9.83%
9.25%
9.15%
8.73%
8.6%
8.5%
7.95%
7.69%
7.33%
7.28%
7.27%
7.05%
6.25%
5.56%

5.09%
<

Conv. rate-

9.83%
9.25%
9.15%
8.73%
8.6%
8.5%
7.95%
7.69%
7.33%
7.28%
7.27%
7.05%
6.25%
5.56%
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Impressions

9 S uhLcF—aEERLEST 2020/02/09 - 2020/08/06 -
BEIVSUNRIF—I VR
o EXIER cazor AxLL)
Clicks Impressions Site CTR Average Position
95,769 4,565,272 2.10% 21.01
£ 31.1% £90.2% £ 20.1% §-1.5%
o ‘REIBYY V) vy B
—— Impressions —— Clicks
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—— youtube merch  —— youtube merchandise = —— google merchandise store —— googletshirt —— youtube store

Clicks

= WAy 'M\b\ U
g0 L N R

2A9AH 2A20H 3A2AH 3A138 3A24H 4R4H 4A158H 4A26H 5A7H 5A18H 5H29H 6A9H 6A20H 7RA1H 7R128H 7R23H 8A3H

o MEOIVYNRIA—T IR MiAR)

1. youtube merchan... 136 -80.1% & 518 -82.6% & 26.25% 14.0% ¢ 1.08 0.2% ¢
2. google t shirt 90 -80.8% & 298 -83.7% # 30.2% 18.3% ¢ 1.01 -0.3% &
3. google merchandi... 79 -84.1% § 1,391 -88.2% § 5.68% 35.5% ¢ 1.24 4.5% ¢
4. youtube merch 64 -92.6% § 549 -90.5% § 11.66% -21.6% § 1.35 -7.0% ¥
5 google hoodie 59 -69.4% ¥ 177 -78.2% & 33.33% 40.2% ¢ 1 -1.6% &
6. google shirt 53 -72.8% 152 -85.6% ¥ 34.87% 89.2% ¢t 1 -0.1% &
7. youtube store 50 -83.8% & 185 -86.7% & 27.03% 22.1% ¢ 1.72 4.0% ¢
8. google apparel 37 -84.1% & 59 -83.6% ¥ 62.71% -3.1% 3 1 0.0%

9. google stickers 35 -88.7% & 233 -86.5% ¥ 15.02% -16.4% & 1.99 -1.4%
10.  youtube shop 26 -91.9% & 171 -86.0% # 15.2% -42.3% § 2.07 51.5% ¢
11.  google tshirt 25 -84.2% & 90 -85.6% # 27.78% 10.1% ¢ 1 0.0%
12. google sweatshirt 25 -59.0% ¥ 73 -59.4% ¥ 34.25% 1.1% ¢ 1.56 19.1% ¢
13. google cloud certi... 22 -84.8% § 27 -85.5% ¢ 81.48% 4.5% ¢ 1 0.0%
14. google backpack 21 -85.6% 140 -86.8% & 15% 8.7% ¢ 2.38 9.6% ¢
15. google clothes 21 -73.1% & 62 -83.9% ¥ 33.87% 67.6% ¢ 1 -43.8% &
16. google socks 18 -57.1% 90 -80.8% ¥ 20% 122.9% ¢ 1.91 3.8% ¢t
17.  google bottle 17 -55.3% ¢ 46 -77.2% % 36.96% 96.5% ¢ 1 -2.4% &
18.  google hat 16 -83.3% ¢ 202 -86.9% # 7.92% 27.1% ¢ 1.14 53%¢
19. google merchandi... 14 -89.1% ¥ 279 -88.6% § 5.02% -4.8% % 1.14 -34.8%
20. google t-shirt 14 -86.0% 64 -88.2% & 21.88% 19.0% ¢ 1 2.2% %

1-100/9175 £ >

o LPRI/ND #—T R @miAk)

1. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 400 -87.3% % 7,793 -87.4% § 5.13% 0.9% ¢
2. https:/shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 316 -84.0% & 14,357 -83.1% & 2.2% -5.7% %
3 https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 185 -86.3% & 6,852 -93.7% & 2.7% 116.4% ¢
4, https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 116 -69.9% & 3,882 -94.3% & 2.99% 427.7% ¢
5% https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 54 -89.8% & 1,459 -88.3% & 3.7% -12.6% &
6. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/store.html... 54 -81.9% & 1,277 -88.0% & 4.23% 51.6% ¢
7. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 43 -72.4% & 908 -83.0% 4.74% 62.3% ¢
8. https:/shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/ 38 -90.1% & 3,591 -85.5% & 1.06% -31.4% &
9. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 31 -87.4% % 546 -86.3% § 5.68% -8.7% %
10. https:/shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 26 -87.2% % 1,457 -85.5% § 1.78% -11.6% &
11. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 25 -90.6% & 1,544 -89.8% ¥ 1.62% -7.6% %
12. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 25 -80.5% & 1,347 -87.1% % 1.86% 51.9% ¢
13. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 20 -79.8% & 2,497 -85.7% & 0.8% 41.2% ¢
14. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 20 -70.6% & 1,243 -97.5% 1.61% 1,064.7% ¢
15. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 18 -71.4% & 352 -97.3% § 511% 944.0% *
16. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 14 -84.9% & 97 -85.4% & 14.43% 3.0% ¢
17. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 14 -86.1% & 432 -85.1% § 3.24% -7.2% %
18. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 12 -62.5% & 394 -83.8% § 3.05% 131.7% ¢
19. https://shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 10 -85.9% & 524 -86.4% & 1.91% 3.7% ¢t
20. https:/shop.googlemerchandisestore.com/Google+R... 9 -62.5% & 354 -87.4% & 2.54% 196.5% ¢

1-100/406 <
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